
	

NHRA/TBR	ET	Series	
Current	Standings	
January	6,	2020	

	
SUPER PRO 
1. 787E Dennis Paz .................... 115 
2. 7766 Tom Hall .......................... 94 
3. 798J Joe Leavitt ....................... 83 
4. 7163 Randy* Cloud .................. 82 
5. 7641 Tony* Trimp ..................... 82 
6. J795 Robin* Crowton ............... 71 
7. 7276 Leo* Kirby ....................... 71 
8. 7085 Andrew* Olson ................ 71 
9. D798 Kevin Graf ....................... 61 
10. H702 Christopher Martin .......... 61 
11. M798 Artie* Paiva ..................... 60 
12. 7649 Terri* Sullivan .................. 60 
13. G701 Geoff* Scales .................. 60 
14. A749 Dave  Atchley .................. 50 
15. B730 Robert Butler ................... 50 
16. D728 Tim* Domich .................... 50 
17. D731 John* Carvahlo ............... 50 
18. 7695 Jake* Koranda ................ 50 
19. E703 Tyler Koranda ................. 50 
20. 936 Vincent* Reali ................. 50 
21. 7039 Chaysse* Trimp ............... 50 
22. M709 Danny Cole ..................... 40 
23. D711 Rob Dayton ..................... 40 
24. N704 Rob  Knoles .................... 40 
25. M786 Sean McInnes ................. 40 
26. 7529 Eric Wautier ..................... 40 
27. 7067 Pete Verdegaal ............... 40 
28. 717L David Myhre .................... 40 
29. 7592 Craig A.* Renke .............. 30 
 
SPORTSMAN 
1. R721 Greg Rudd ...................... 94 
2. R-733 Bob Choisser .................. 83 
3. 731D Don  Caesar .................... 72 
4. 710 Dennis* Bowman ............ 71 
5. 902 Chris Neal ....................... 61 
6. 903 Vas Mirdita ...................... 61 
7. R799 David Rudd ..................... 61 
8. 7232 Steve* Hersh ................... 60 
9. H778 Vince Bartels ................... 50 
10. D712 Daniel* Dynarski ............. 50 
11. Q716 Cody Cleveland ............... 50 
12. 904 Robert Deitz .................... 50 
13. P704 Bill Purcell ....................... 50 
14. B710 Jonathan Barnes ............. 40 
15. K731 Katy Caesar .................... 40 
16. 901 Lester Cole ...................... 40 
17. N740 Robert Cochran ............... 40 
18. B736 Chris  Swenson ............... 40 
19. 7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald ......... 40 
20. H768 Henry G. Roberson III ..... 40 
21. 900 Robert Scott .................... 40 
22. A744 Tom Spellman ................. 40 
23. 1967 Ed Justi ........................... 10 
24. 7174 Udo Richter ..................... 10 
25. H872 Mike Spellman ................ 10 
 
 
 
 

PRO 
1. F764 Cliff Hall ........................ 115 
2. F741 Frank Stanley ................ 104 
3. 719K Ted Klein ......................... 82 
4. J743 Junior Stanley ................. 82 
5. 783G Jake Guadagnolo ............ 71 
6. 7619 Tyler Koranda ................. 71 
7. 7291 Gus Stanko ..................... 71 
8. 704 Steven* Barnes ............... 70 
9. N702 Nancy*  Domich .............. 70 
10. H791 Carl* Hiner ...................... 70 
11. 7174 Udo Richter ..................... 70 
12. P735 Will* Smith ...................... 70 
13. 762E Bill  Bertram .................... 60 
14. C708 Steve Cochran ................ 60 
15. T762 Tiffani* Engvall ................ 60 
16. 7641 Tony* Trimp .................... 60 
17. A761 Jeff Azevedo ................... 60 
18. 728 Randall Douglas ............. 60 
19. 908 Robert* Bagley Jr ............ 60 
20. H702 Christopher Martin .......... 60 
21. D718 Jim DeMartini .................. 50 
22. 7232 Steve Hersh .................... 50 
23. 6850 Don Moretti ..................... 50 
24. D731 John* Carvahlo ............... 50 
25. 798J Joe Leavitt ...................... 50 
26. 905 Randi Snyder .................. 50 
27. H768 Henry G Roberson III ...... 50 
28. 7039 Chaysse* Trimp .............. 50 
29. 7276 Leo* Kirby ....................... 50 
30. 7013 Lacey Bogan ................... 50 
31. 0 Dennis Paz ..................... 50 
32. 7249 Mark Hall ......................... 50 
33. h720 Ron Hug .......................... 50 
34. D798 Kevin Graf ....................... 40 
35. Q716 Cody Cleveland .............. 40 
36. B730 Robert Butler ................... 40 
37. N740 Robert Cochran .............. 40 
38. 7944 Jay Greiner ..................... 40 
39. P773 Paul Mastro ..................... 40 
40. H747 Don Morris ...................... 40 
41. 7047 Jeff Pike .......................... 40 
42. W769 Roger Phillips .................. 40 
43. M705 John McCarthy ................ 40 
44. 0 Doug  Rudd ..................... 40 
45. B758 Bob Sanders ................... 40 
46. N701 Dave Shaeffer ................. 40 
47. B736 Chris Swenson ................ 40 
48. 909 Michael  Bullard .............. 40 
49. 906 Erin Toscano ................... 40 
50. 717L David Myhre .................... 40 
51. 7780 Don Mallory ..................... 40 
52. 7661 Mark Jordan .................... 40 
53. R733 Bob Choisser .................. 40 
54. M709 Danny Cole ..................... 40 
55. 7592 Craig A.* Renke .............. 20 
56. 907 Jill  Schmidt ..................... 10 
57. 789G Sergio Gonzalez ............. 10 
58. P704 Bill Purcell ....................... 10 

 
 

MOTORCYCLE 
1. 766 Mike* O’Neil ................... 105 
2. 7303 Steve Norling ................... 74 
3. 722 Everett Everhart .............. 63 
4. 7286 Rob Goode ...................... 63 
5. 706 Ed Bradell ........................ 52 
6. 762D Allan Engvall .................... 52 
7. 761 Ken Machost ................... 52 
8. 7887 Ladell Eutsey ................... 41 
9. 7441 Dan Martin ....................... 41 

 
 
30. 7163 Joshua DeSouza ............... 0 
31. 7202 Lacey Martin ...................... 0 
32. 7078 Sierra Browning ................. 0 
33. 739 Tegan Glanzer ................... 0 
34. 7655 Carson Wells ..................... 0 
35. 7404 Grace Harmon ................... 0 
36. 7085 DeAndre Fitzgerald ........... 0 
37. 7622 Sydney Kopping ................ 0 
38. 715 Luciana Zandonella ........... 0 
39. 724 Jacob Collins ..................... 0 
40. 7801 Cali Glisan ......................... 0 
41. 760 Dasani Fitzgerald .............. 0 
42. 7645 Tony Romano .................... 0 
43. 723 Donovan Sumpter ............. 0 
44. 636 Michael LaSpina ................ 0 
45. 7415 Jayden Billings .................. 0 
46. 0 DeAndre Fitzgerald ........... 0 


